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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Alex Stephenson Fernie SC
Leah Newman Columbia Valley FSC
Abby-Anne Hughes Sparwood SC
Montana Mcllwain Columbia Valley FSC
Christina Champlin Nelson FSC
Mallory Mackay Golden FSC
Amelia Birnie Golden FSC
Alyssa Hunt Beaver Valley FSC
Carley Frasca Golden FSC
Rhonda MacDonald
SKATECANADA Created on:

Rocky Mountain Freeskate

25.02.2012 to 26.02.2012
Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary
Section FP
BC/YT 25.58
BC/YT 2521
BC/YT 25.16
BC/YT 21.67
BC/YT 20.25
BC/YT 19.09
BC/YT 17.30
BC/YT 15.62
BC/YT 14.87

26-Feb-2012 9:28:47AM

Cranbrook, BC

Points

25.58
25.21
25.16
21.67
20.25
19.09
17.30
15.62
14.87
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